
Vertical
Stretch work trousers

Sizes:

S M L XL XXL XXXL

Available colors:

Grey ROSSO AVIO OCRA NERO

Technical model made of stretch material to ensure ease of movement.  The fabric with this 
"water repellent" finishing ensures that humidity runs off the surfaces. Ideal for activities that 
require maximum practicality and comfort.

TECHNICAL FEATURES

SPECIFICS

Elastic waist for a comfortable fit and opening with automatic button and zip•
Large waist pockets •
Thigh pockets with zip closure•
Preformed knees and reflective piping•
Back pocket with zip•
Durable reinforcements•
Internal protective gaiter to limit the penetration of debris•

MATERIAL

Fabric: 54% Nylon 39%  Polyester 7% Elastane 215 g/m2

Reinforcements: 90% Polyester 10% Elastane 285 g/m2

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

VERTICAL •

Performance

comfortable water 

repellent

Vertical Stretch work trousers
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www.kapriol.com



Vertical Stretch work trousers

Table of article variants

Art./Item Color Size

36230 M

36231 L

36232 XL

36233 XXL

36234 XXXL

36235 M

36236 L

36237 XL

36238 XXL

36239 XXXL

36216 S

36217 S

36530 S

36531 M

36532 L

36533 XL

36534 XXL

36535 XXXL

36540 S

36541 M

36542 L



36543 XL

36544 XXL

36545 XXXL

36520 S

36521 M

36522 L

36523 XL

36524 XXL

36525 XXXL
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